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Wettkampf-Nr. 2

100m Freistil Manner
Jugend C

1. Florian Schneider

Jugend B
1. Steffen Lind

Jugend A

1. Robert Dorries
2. Alexander Biermann
3. Lukas Schiller-Ileczko

Senioren I

Frank Schmitt
Christof Reschke
Roger Schiitz
Michael Wendt
Dirk Fahndrich

Senioren II
1. Hubert Tappert

Nicht am Start
Manfred Almeroth

Senioren III

1. Horst Bachmann
2. Kanisius Wegner

Offene Klasse

Robert Dorries
Steffen Lind

Frank Schmitt

Denis Riickert
Alexander Biermann
Christof Reschke
Daniel Kurzke
Hubert Tappert
Robin Puppe

10. Roger Schiitz

11. Horst Bachmann
12. Florian Schneider
13. Johannes Wolf

14. Lukas Schiller-Ileczko
15. Marco Fitzek

16. Michael Wendt

17. Thomas Anding

18. Kanisius Wegner
19. Dirk Fahndrich

uhwnN =

WoNOUVhWwN =

1995(S8)

1992(AB)

1989(S13)
1991(GB)
1991(S8)

1961(S9)
1967(AB)
1964(GB)
1967(GB)
1959(S9)

1952(S10)

1953(S9)

1941(S8)
1929(S9)

1989(513)
1992(AB)
1961(S9)
1984(GB)
1991(GB)
1967(AB)
1978(GB)
1952(510)
1984(S8)
1964(GB)
1941(S8)
1995(S8)
1978(S8)
1991(S8)
1981(GB)
1967(GB)
1970(GB)
1929(S9)
1959(S9)

TV GroB-Umstadt

FV Wehrda 1919

FV Wehrda 1919
TV GroB-Umstadt
DLRG Weimar

TV GroB-Umstadt
VSG Wiesbaden
VSG Wiesbaden
VSG Wiesbaden
VSG Wiesbaden

SV 1906 Gotha

SV 1906 Gotha

BSG Bad Langensalza
TV GroB-Umstadt

FV Wehrda 1919

FV Wehrda 1919

TV GroB-Umstadt

TV GroB-Umstadt

TV GroB-Umstadt
VSG Wiesbaden

BSG Bad Langensalza
SV 1906 Gotha

BSG Jugend Bensheim
VSG Wiesbaden

BSG Bad Langensalza
TV GroB-Umstadt
VSG Wiesbaden
DLRG Weimar

VSG Wiesbaden

VSG Wiesbaden
DLRG Weimar

TV GroB-Umstadt
VSG Wiesbaden

01:50,48 158

01:02,56 532

00:55,78 904
01:18,24 421
01:54,18 143

01:14,64 472
01:18,66 267
01:40,19 200
02:08,97 94
02:31,22 56

01:30,78 207

01:49,82 161
02:19,56 72

00:55,78 904
01:02,56 532
01:14,64 472
01:16,70 447
01:18,24 421
01:18,66 267
01:37,72 216
01:30,78 207
01:41,18 206
01:40,19 200
01:49,82 161
01:50,48 158
01:51,33 155
01:54,18 143
01:56,49 127

02:08,97 94
02:11,86 88
02:19,56 72
02:31,22 56
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
100m Freistil Manner
Offene Klasse

Nicht am Start
Manfred Almeroth 1953(S9) SV 1906 Gotha
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